Bekkjarfulltriaar 2017-2018

Fulltrai Bekkur Gsm Netfang Nemandi
Aleksandra Kojic 1.BO 8621432|ak@mk.is Oskar Jakob Heidarsson
Heida Bjork Gunnlaugsdottir 1.BO 6950972|heidahjukka@hotmail.com Porvaldur Logi
Hafdis Jéhannsdéttir 1.BO 8449319|hafdis15@ru.is Olafur Tryggvi
Sigurbjérg Eyjoélfsdottir 1.BO sigurbjorg.eyjolfsdottir@gmail.com Matthias Oskar
Rannveig Gudmundsdottir 1.Gb rannveiggudm@gmail.com Kjartan Pall
Eggert Johann Arnason 1.Gp 8215754 |eggertj83@gmail.com Lara Bjork
Ingibjorg Aldis Sigurdardottir 1.Gb 6963023|ingibjorg.s@kopavogur.is Mikael Nokkvi
Margrét Helga Saevarsdottir 1.Gp 6603231|margreths@simnet.is Oliver Darri
bérunn Hannesdéttir 1.HB/HH 8662415(thorunnhannesdottir@gmail.com Kari Sveinbjérnsson
Halla Maria Gudmundsdottir 1.HB/HH 8971988|hallamaria88@gmail.com Joel Breki
Solveig Arnadottir 1.HB/HH heliosspiritus@gmail.com Einar Arni
Inga Aronsdottir 1.HB/HH Ingaa@kopavogur.is Dilja
2.GJ
2.GJ
Svava Zoéphaniasdottir 2.GS svavazophaniasdottir@gmail.com borkell
Helga Dégg Adalsteinsdattir 2.GS helgagta@gmail.com Saepor
Anna Salmon Snorradéttir 2.GS annasalmon82@gmail.com Markus
Kristin Kristjansdottir 2.GS ryk@ryk.is Sélvi Hrafn
Asgerdur Helga Gudmundsdéttir  |2.JR asggud@gmail.com Emilia Rés
Atli Bjorn Porbjdérnsson 2.JR atli@bba.is Arni Atlason
Erla Johannsdottir 2.JR 8589007|erlaj@advania.is Gudrun Fanney
Halla Bjorg Evans 2.JR 6986869|hallaevans@gmail.com Bryndis Eva
Laufey Axelsdottir 3.E 8939895(laufeyaxels@gmail.com Grimur
Olina J Gisladottir 3.E 8226850(olinajohanna@gmail.com Elin Poéra
Katla Kristjansdottir 3.E 8444105|katlak@isb.is Lilja Guéran
Daniel Orn Sigurdarson 3.F toframadur@gmail.com Anika Sjofn
Steinunn Osk Sigursteinsdottir 3.F Ol6f Guéran Fridbjarnardéttir
Ragnheidur Gudmundsdéttir 3.J 8240868|ragnh.gudmundsdottir@gmail.com Gudfinna Dilja Andradottir
Asdis Kristinsdottir 3.J 6176634 |asdisk@or.is Kristin Elka Svansdéttir
Sandra Arnardottir 3.8 sandraarnardottir@hotmail.com Elmar Rafn og Emilia Rdn
Steinunn Arna Jéhannesdoéttir 3.8 6936389|steinunnjo@gmail.com Viktoria Bjork Hardardottir
Olafia Solveig Einarsdéttir 3.p 8958505|olafiase@gmail.com Hekla Kristin
Heidbra Gudmundsdottir 3.b heidbra1@gmail.com Natalia
Margret Jona Jonsdottir 4.G 6952076|Kleifakor@gmail.com Kolbran
Gudbjorg H 4.G 8209212|gudbjorg@bananar.is Emilia
Ingunn Sigurpalsdottir 4.18 6915327|ingunn08@ru.is Embla Karen
Rebekka Ingadottir 4.18 862-3274 |rebekkainga@gmail.com Julia Klara
Audur Sveinsdottir 4.1J audur.yr.sveinsdottir@gmail.com William
Hafsteina Helga 4.1J 8566423 |hafsteina@hotmail.com Alexia
Gudbjorg Oskarsdottir 4.8 gudbjorg73@gmail.com Hildur
Eyran Osk Gunnarsdottir 4.8 6990003|eyrunoskheima@gmail.com Bjarni Gunnar Arnason
Julia Egilsdéttir 4.z 6614005(julia@vegamalun.is Gisli
Birna Karlsdottir 4z 6917701 |birna6@gmail.com Baldvin
Maria Ranarsdottir 5.HG 8996901 |maria@umbra.is Katrin
bérdis Brynjolfsdottir 5.HG 6943354|dis.brynjolfs@gmail.com Hrafnhildur Klara
Svava Zophaniasdottir 5.HG svavazophaniasdottir@gmail.com Oliver
Aleksandra Kojic 5.HH 8621432|ak@mk.is Kristjan Atli Heidarsson
Margrét Ingadottir 5.HH 861-9124 |maringa@simnet.is Gudbjorg
Sara Osk Weeley 5.L 8646482|sarawheeley@gmail.com Kristin
Gréta Gunnarsdéttir 5.L 8444644|gretag@ru.is Eypér
Résa Tryggvadéttir 5.8 825-6623 [rosa@66north.is Viktor Smari
Sigridur Theodora 5.8 6613736(siggatedda@gmail.com Snorri
Ingibjorg Bjarnadottir 5.8 7753002(ingibjorg3@gmail.com Sara Sif
Herborg Eiriksdottir 6.H 662-5262 |herborg15@gmail.com Milla
Jéhanna 6.H 618-5208 [johannabd@gmail.com Elisabet
Linda Wessmann 6.H 843-3924 |wessmanlinda@gmail.com Sara Liang
Marta Sigurjéonsdéttir 6.H 896-6986 |marta@abyrgd.is Arnar Mani




Sigurbjérg Gunnarsdéttir 6.H 698-1371 [sigurbjg@gmail.com Asta
Gunnar bor Eggertsson 6.K 8953508|gunnareggertss@gmail.com Atli por
Guélaug Gisladottir 6.K hedinn75@gmail.com Sara Guélaug
Hédinn Porsteinsson 6.K gudlauggisla@gmail.com Sara Guélaug
Halldéra Ingunn Magnusdottir 6.M 6634825|halldora.magnusd@kopavogur.is Hrafnhildur
Blaer Gudmundsdottir 6.M blaer@truenorth.is Salka
Nina Yr Nielsen 6.U 8978285|ninayrnielsen@gmail.com Margrét Gisladottir
Heidrun Sig 6.U 6250478|heidrunsig78@gmail.com Lilja Rés
Birna 6.U adalthing@gmail.com Elisa Dimmey
Elisabet Yr Sig 7.G 6599799|elisabetyrsig@hotmail.com
Perla Bjork 7.G 8994422|perlabjork@outlook.com
Podrdis Brynjolfsdottir 7H 6943354 |dis.brynjolfs@gmail.com Eik Agisdottir
Hrénn Gisladottir 7H fruhronn@gmail.com Ragnar Bergur
Bryndis Ros Arnardottir 7.1 bryndisa@icelandair.is Rébert Orn
Briet Birgisdottir 7.1 brietbirgisdottir@mac.com Amalia
Harpa D6gg Hafporsdéttir 7.1 harpa@actus.is Emilia
Audur Yr Sveinsdéttir 7R audur.yr.sveinsdottir@gmail.com Karolina Hréonn Johnstone
Ragnheidur Kolvidsdottir 7R ragnheidur@lagastod.is Kolvidur
Birna Guémundsdéttir 7R 8481788|birna.gudmundsd@gmail.com Bjorn
Bjorg Osk Bjarnadottir 7R 6904970|bjorgbja@gmail.com Franz
Omar Valur Maack 8.A 6609932|omarmaack@gmail.com Aron Sneer
Rafnar Larusson 8.A rafnar@lv.is Baldvin
borbjorg Matth Einarsdéttir 8.A thorbjorgme@fjarvakur.is Baldvin
Bjarni Antonsson 8.A bjarnia@ismennt.is Bjork
Gudbjorg boérarinsdottir 8.A 8924064 |gudbjorg@laekjarskoli.is Bjork
Keniji Williams 8.A toriann0211@hotmail.com Kristéfer
Heida Bjorg Bjarnadottir 8.H 6602321|heida@myconceptstore.is Breki Rafn
Bjork Vidardsottir 8.H 8480653|bjorkvidars@gmail.com Arnar Freyr Tandrason
Arny Helgadottir 8.H 8938818|arnyh@outlook.com Monica Rés
Jéhanna Gylfadottir 8.H johannagylfa@gmail.com Anita Eik Jonsdéttir
Berglind Sigurdardéttir 8.1 7876766|bella@lsr.is Isold Freyja
Berglind Vidarsdottir 8.1 66007 10|begga30@hotmail.com Nikita Karen
Heidar Asberg Atlason 9.B 8602348|heidar@logos.is Arnar Milutin Heidarsson
9.B
Olafia Palmadottir 9.G 8642299|olafiap@gmail.com Halldér Palmi
Sara Sturludottir 9.G sarasturludottir@gmail.com Aron
Dagbjort Agusta H Diego 9.H dagbjort.diego@gmail.com Mani Freyr Oscarsson
Hermann Hermannsson 9.H 8225960[hermann.hermannsson@landsbankinn.is Hermann
Steinunn Jéhannesdéttir 9I.M 693-6389 [steinunnjo@gmail.com Andri Dagur
Asa Porsdattir 9.M 893-2373 |asaval73@gmail.com Gunnar Valur
Oli Geir Stefansson 10.B oli@valitor.is Gudmundur
Guérun Tinna Ingibergsdottir 10.B 6942484|gti1@hi.is Andri
Hafdis Inga 10.B 8974668 |hafdisr@visir.is Agust
Sigrun Iris Sigmarsdottir 10.J 8229375(sigruniris35@gmail.com Oliver Mani
Anna Maria émarsdottir 10.J amohh@simnet.is Patrekur
10.N
Hildur D6gg 10.N hildurdogg@simnet.is




